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Cod.

Classe . . Cod. Tipo . . AL .
di Descr. Classe di Concorso Tipo Posto Posto Incl. Ris | Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita N_asc Punteggio

Concor Ita
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 1 BONETTI MANUELA 06/09/1967 MO 157
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 2 SALVIOLI FRANCESCA 11/02/1972 MO 156
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 3 SENTIMENTI SILVIA 19/07/1980 BO 141
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 4 MANTOVANI ANTONELLA 10/05/1976 MO 110
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 5 SARRA MICHELA 13/02/1976 FG 110
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 6 MARCHI RICCARDA 03/03/1971 LU 104
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 7 VALENTINO ANNALISA 15/05/1982 MO 91
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 8 VILLA VIVIANA 20/04/1973 TA 89
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. | GR. NORMALE NN 9 BRIGANTE FABRIZIO 11/07/1974 EE 81,5
A022  ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 1 LUCHETTI GAIA 15/12/1973 FR 181
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 2 MASETTI ANDREA 14/02/1978 MO 176
A022  ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 3 RICCI EDOARDO 02/02/1981 CH 151
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 4 TRUPPI FABIO 12/04/1974 BR 145
A022  ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 5 MANES PATRIZIA 23/08/1973 PZ 145
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 6 CHIAPPARINO MARIA CELESTE 05/03/1966 BA 145
A022  ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 7 FERRANTE ROSA 09/11/1979 NA 143
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 8 DI LORENZO GABRIELLA 15/03/1978 FG 137
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 9 FONTANELLA CARLA 17/03/1975 CS 136
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 10 STEFANIZZI AGOSTINO 11/02/1972 CS 134
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 11 REGGIANI PATRIZIA 05/07/1975 MO 124
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 12 MARINACCIO MARIA LAURA 14/09/1981 FG 121
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 13 MARMIROLI VALENTINA 08/10/1982 MO 114,55
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 14 CICCONE MARIA ROSARIA 06/12/1974 AV 112
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 15 LAGHI MARGHERITA 22/11/1986 AN 111
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 16 CRISPINO ANNA LISA 09/05/1983 NA 110
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 17 CASINI CRISTINA 01/02/1970 MO 107
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 18 OLIVA ANGELA 23/01/1974 AV 107
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 19 FARNEDI MATTEO 24/09/1978 FO 106
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 20 BARTOLACELLI CHIARA 01/03/1986 MO 105
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 21 LUPPI CHIARA 11/06/1982 MO 105
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 22 FERRARO MARGHERITA 27/10/1981 SA 105
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 23 GUERZONI ANDREINA 25/08/1966 BO 103
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 24 SALERNI PIA 31/10/1982 CH 100
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 25 FITTIPALDI ROSA ANNUNZIATA 25/03/1976 CS 100
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 26 DOTI MARCO 09/05/1981 NA 98
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 27 GORETTI BEATRICE 24/07/1962 FE 97
A022 ITAL.,.STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 28 MANGANO VALERIA 20/09/1986 PA 97
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.IGR NORMALE NN 29 SPARACINO ORIANA 06/10/1980 SO 95
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CEFALO
PELLATI
CORRADO
COLETTA
CRINITI
MAGNONI
CAUDA
IACOLIN
TAGLIATI
BARBIERI
PRIOLO
GRAZIANO
DE TULLIO
SPINA
SPIEZIA
GENNARI
RABITTI
PARMEGGIANI
CAPPELLO
GUAITOLI
GUERZONI
BENEVENTI
CILIA
SCUDERI
LUCADAMO
CAMPANI
SENTIMENTI
SETTI
SALEMI
RAGUSA
GONZALES
MENNUNI
PRESICCE
LEOGRANDE
MATTEO
MANDRIOLI
DE VITO
PAPARELLA
PESINO
PELLE
ANDRIOLO
DI ROSA
CONTE
BOTTI

CLAUDIA
SILVIA
NADIA
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PIETRO MICHELANGEL

ANTONELLA
EMANUELA
GIORGIA
ELEONORA
LINDA
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10/04/1975
04/09/1971
29/05/1971
30/06/1977
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CAMODECA
CARDINALE
ZANASI
MARTINELLI
CAVICCHIOLI
FARINA
GRANDI

DI CAMPI
URBINATI
LUPOLI
RUSSO
IAVARONE
MUSIANI
STANZANI
POPPI
BRUNORI
SABATINO
VILLAVERDE
MATTEO
FRISON
BRUNORI
CAVICCHIOLI
CILIA
SCUDERI
COLETTA
MATTEO
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TERESA

MARIANTONIETTA

VALENTINA
GIULIA
MARTINA
STEFANIA
SARA
PAOLA
CRISTINA
SABRINA
CHIARA
NICOLETTA
LINDA
SARA
CRISTINA
VALENTINA
MICHAELA
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23/11/1966
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20/06/1982
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09/07/1981
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28/03/1964
30/10/1986
17/12/1979
09/01/1964
02/04/1977
03/06/1963
30/10/1986
11/11/1976
06/10/1974
20/09/1980
08/05/1976
02/04/1977
03/06/1963
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11/11/1976
06/10/1974
20/09/1980
08/05/1976
02/04/1977
03/06/1963
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11/11/1976
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